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39.3 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: ARUSHA CC

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: ARUSHA NEW PRECIOUS

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

92%

ABSENTEES 0

SOCIAL STUDIES

93%

E [01 - 10]

8

5
8
0
0
0

38%
62%
0%

FAILED 0 0%
13 100%

13

PASSED

SAT 100%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

3
5
0
0
0

2
3
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

84%

0%

50%

74%
69%
62%

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

61% 39% 
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STANDARD SEVEN  26TH-27TH MAY 2025 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 MESHACK EFRAHIM KIVUYO M 37 B 47 A 48 A 41 A 35 B 42 A 250 41.7 A 1
2 STEVEN EBENEZERY KIMARO M 34 B 50 A 48 A 45 A 32 B 40 B 249 41.5 A 2
3 RACHEL JAMES MUSHY F 34 B 47 A 47 A 41 A 35 B 42 A 246 41.0 A 3.5
4 RAHEL DAUDI SAFARI F 33 B 48 A 50 A 34 B 36 B 45 A 246 41.0 A 3.5
5 JOHNSON HERRYSON MUNUO M 32 B 45 A 47 A 40 B 34 B 45 A 243 40.5 A 5
6 ELIZABETH ISRAEL MSILU F 29 C 47 A 47 A 38 B 35 B 44 A 240 40.0 B 6

7 NURDIN SADICK KATANA M 34 B 48 A 47 A 34 B 34 B 41 A 238 39.7 B 7

8 VICTOR CLEOPHACE MGHAMBA M 30 C 45 A 48 A 40 B 36 B 38 B 237 39.5 B 8

9 ALVIN GERALD URASSA M 27 C 46 A 50 A 38 B 32 B 43 A 236 39.3 B 9

10 CAREEN MESHACK LEMALOYA F 33 B 47 A 43 A 30 C 37 B 42 A 232 38.7 B 10

11 CONRADY LADISLAUS MARANDU M 29 C 45 A 44 A 38 B 33 B 40 B 229 38.2 B 11

12 JAPHETA BONIFACE MAKAMLA F 24 C 45 A 45 A 30 C 34 B 44 A 222 37.0 B 12

13 EMANUEL IBRAHIMU GIDBIT M 24 C 37 B 38 B 29 C 33 B 38 B 199 33.2 B 13
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